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2025 Winter Pennant · Division 2 Winter

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

TTWA Vic Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mon 05 May 2025 19:00 Table 5 Great Wall Saints Hammond Dolphins

Mon 05 May 2025 19:00 Table 6 Hot Shot Legends PTTC (The Lab) Simply de Best

Mon 05 May 2025 19:00 Table 7 Scarborough Dream Killers Fremantle Sea Gulls

Tue 06 May 2025 19:00 Table 1 Fremantle Stingers Hammond Harmony

Tue 06 May 2025 19:00 Table 3 Sun Bright Hot Shot Fireballs

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

TTWA Vic Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mon 12 May 2025 19:00 Table 3 Hammond Dolphins Sun Bright

Mon 12 May 2025 19:00 Table 4 PTTC (The Lab) Simply de Best Great Wall Saints

Tue 13 May 2025 19:00 Table 4 Hammond Harmony Scarborough Dream Killers

Tue 13 May 2025 19:00 Table 5 Hot Shot Fireballs Fremantle Stingers
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Thu 15 May 2025 19:00 Table 3 Fremantle Sea Gulls Hot Shot Legends

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

TTWA Vic Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mon 19 May 2025 19:00 Table 4 Great Wall Saints Fremantle Sea Gulls

Mon 19 May 2025 19:00 Table 5 Fremantle Stingers Hammond Dolphins

Mon 19 May 2025 19:00 Table 6 Hot Shot Legends Scarborough Dream Killers

Tue 20 May 2025 19:00 Table 3 Sun Bright PTTC (The Lab) Simply de Best

Thu 22 May 2025 19:00 Table 1 Hot Shot Fireballs Hammond Harmony

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 02 Jun 2025

TTWA Vic Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mon 02 Jun 2025 19:00 Table 3 Scarborough Dream Killers Great Wall Saints

Mon 02 Jun 2025 19:00 Table 4 Hammond Dolphins Hot Shot Fireballs

Mon 02 Jun 2025 19:00 Table 5 Fremantle Sea Gulls Sun Bright

Tue 03 Jun 2025 19:00 Table 4 Hammond Harmony Hot Shot Legends

Tue 03 Jun 2025 19:00 Table 5 PTTC (The Lab) Simply de Best Fremantle Stingers

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025
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TTWA Vic Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mon 09 Jun 2025 19:00 Table 4 Great Wall Saints Hot Shot Legends

Mon 09 Jun 2025 19:00 Table 5 Fremantle Stingers Fremantle Sea Gulls

Mon 09 Jun 2025 19:00 Table 6 Hammond Dolphins Hammond Harmony

Tue 10 Jun 2025 19:00 Table 4 Sun Bright Scarborough Dream Killers

Thu 12 Jun 2025 19:00 Table 1 Hot Shot Fireballs PTTC (The Lab) Simply de Best

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 16 Jun 2025

TTWA Vic Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mon 16 Jun 2025 19:00 Table 3 Hot Shot Legends Sun Bright

Mon 16 Jun 2025 19:00 Table 4 Fremantle Sea Gulls Hot Shot Fireballs

Mon 16 Jun 2025 19:00 Table 5 Scarborough Dream Killers Fremantle Stingers

Mon 16 Jun 2025 19:00 Table 6 PTTC (The Lab) Simply de Best Hammond Dolphins

Tue 17 Jun 2025 19:00 Table 4 Hammond Harmony Great Wall Saints

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 23 Jun 2025

TTWA Vic Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mon 23 Jun 2025 19:00 Table 3 Hammond Dolphins Fremantle Sea Gulls

Mon 23 Jun 2025 19:00 Table 4 Fremantle Stingers Hot Shot Legends
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Tue 24 Jun 2025 19:00 Table 4 Sun Bright Great Wall Saints

Tue 24 Jun 2025 19:00 Table 5 PTTC (The Lab) Simply de Best Hammond Harmony

Tue 24 Jun 2025 19:00 Table 7 Hot Shot Fireballs Scarborough Dream Killers

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 30 Jun 2025

TTWA Vic Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mon 30 Jun 2025 19:00 Table 4 Great Wall Saints Fremantle Stingers

Mon 30 Jun 2025 19:00 Table 5 Hot Shot Legends Hot Shot Fireballs

Mon 30 Jun 2025 19:00 Table 6 Scarborough Dream Killers Hammond Dolphins

Tue 01 Jul 2025 19:00 Table 3 Hammond Harmony Sun Bright

Thu 03 Jul 2025 19:00 Table 1 Fremantle Sea Gulls PTTC (The Lab) Simply de Best

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 14 Jul 2025

TTWA Vic Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mon 14 Jul 2025 19:00 Table 4 Fremantle Sea Gulls Hammond Harmony

Mon 14 Jul 2025 19:00 Table 5 Hammond Dolphins Hot Shot Legends

Tue 15 Jul 2025 19:00 Table 3 PTTC (The Lab) Simply de Best Scarborough Dream Killers

Tue 15 Jul 2025 19:00 Table 4 Fremantle Stingers Sun Bright

Thu 17 Jul 2025 19:00 Table 1 Hot Shot Fireballs Great Wall Saints
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